Blutspenden in 32699 Extertal bis zum 08.10.2025

Mo
Mi
Mo
Mi

30.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

29.09.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

08.10.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Extertal 32699 - Silixen
Grundschule
Im Graben 12

Extertal 32699 - Bésingfeld
Sekundarschule Nordlippe
Hackemackweg 25

Extertal 32699 - Silixen
Grundschule
Im Graben 12

Extertal 32699 - B6singfeld
Sekundarschule Nordlippe
Hackemackweg 25



