Blutspenden in 32699 Extertal bis zum 08.10.2025

Мо	30.06.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Extertal 32699 - Silixen Grundschule Im Graben 12
Mi	09.07.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Extertal 32699 - Bösingfeld Sekundarschule Nordlippe Hackemackweg 25
Мо	29.09.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Extertal 32699 - Silixen Grundschule Im Graben 12
Mi	08.10.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Extertal 32699 - Bösingfeld Sekundarschule Nordlippe Hackemackweg 25